
K6361

K24511

K22579

K22579

K33253

K22579

K33253

K2531

K22579

Y20550

Y24453

Y24465

K2596

Y24465

Y24465

Y24464

K3637

3:81

3:69

3:68

3:71

3:59
3:62

3:53

3:58

3:57

3:56

3:52

3:60

3:61

3:82

3:45

3:83

3:51

3:47

3:48

5:51

3:65

3:66

5:50

876:17:1

2:66

2:48

2:50

3:54

3:55

5:48

2:66

5:47
5:49

5:46

402:878:1

3:49

3:50

3:93

3:20

3:23

3:21

3:24

3:22

3:93

2:51

3:16

3:19

3:92

3:40

3:39

3:33
3:32

3:34

3:29

3:37

3:36

3:27

3:30

3:31

3:26

3:25

3:28

402:878:4

3:38

3:35

402:878:5

3:42

3:43

3:41

2:48 M602

2:48 M601

3:93 M601

BODOM

83

Luonnonsuojelualue

HÖGNÄS

65

HÖGNÄS

65

65

HÖGNÄS

HÖGNÄS

65

BODOM

65

HÖGNÄS

Matalajärvi

Grundträsk

II

II

at

Sävelrinne

876:17:1

II

at

Allas

at

II

kr

Notstranden

at

at

ll

at

kt

ll

kj

kt

Sävelkaari

Paciuksentie

(1
7
.2

8
)

60.53 + 1.57

Tak
tgr.

Klanggr
änden

Paciusv.

Sångv
ägen

51.34

6
5
.0

1

7
.7
4

80.60 +
 4.00

112.22 + 8
.28

113.43 + 7
.02

4
0
.7

1

65.70 + 5.90

891:1:1

Bodominjärvi

876:17:1

(50.
34)

(17.28)

Bodomträsk

kt

at

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

3:20

kt

kt

kt

Soittotie

Sävelharju

Spelvägen

at

kt

at

kt

Bodominjärvi

Bodomträsk
at

891:1:1
44.2

2

2.00
+26
.70

11
.3
8

25.40

93.40 +
 5.02

6.84

4
1
.4
9

2
3
.0
9

23.00
4.70

5
6
.4
2

K22579

2:66

1
0
.5
2

P
aciuksentie

895:2:25

1
8
.7
0

15.22

(3
4
.9
0
)

(3
4
.3
2
)

3
.3
8

6.05

82.85

(3
5
.1

0
)

(76.48)

(4
8
.2
8
)

59.54
 + 1.0

8

1
5
.6
5

(3
7
.0

1
)

Tah
tiku
ja

69.86

(15.94)

1
2
.1
4

(16.38
)

Nuottiranta

44.35

20.13

4
6
.1
5

5
2
.5

0

53.04

53.42

3:71

4
.9
4

27.08

5
6
.2

2

26.03

57.19

25.20

64.26

5
8
.0
47

7
.5

2

3
.8
1
+
3
4
.8
8

100.14

35.10

4
4
.4
4

51
.45

K22579

ktMelodibågen

80.66

(38.00)

(85.29)

5.11

(113.9
1)

5
.1

4

69.64

62.77

95.00

2.97

5.00

79.58

9.54

27.67

876:17:1

63.68

2
4
.7

0
Sävelharju

K22579

5.27

5
5
.3

7

4
1
.7
6

48.12

M
elodiåsen

4
.0

7

5.94

119.07

96.59

3
0
.4

5

3
0
.8

7

3.60+9.30

6
1
.1
0

29.26

48.63

1
2
.1
7

(3
8
.4

8
)

(7
.1
1
)

35.11

30.44

9
.0
1

2
2
.0

6

3
0
.4

4

4
4
.1

3

25.92

55.88

140.37

(53.03)

5
6
.0
9

2
1
.6
1

27
.8
3

40.67

(46.38)

9
9
.8
4

(5
5
.7
6
)51.3

3

83.45

49.65

5
8
.8
9

65.85

29.84

44.80

3:71

2
3
.8
4

6
3
.7
4

9.95

55.59

50.15

3
0
.4

5

3
5
.5

8

99.67

7.60

6
7
.0

9

151.49

K22579

Sävelkaari

6
2
.5
2

6
.2
4

5
7
.7

6

69.0
3

(4.1
9)

(2.87
)

4
2
.1

6

(71
.71)

(124.
25)

3
.8
9

2
.4

7

10.23

44.03

100.12

8
.7

2

3:71

4:45

891:1:1

6:3

3.30

2
4
5
.2

3

74.48

8.86

9
.8

5

891:1:1

10.77

4
.6

0

97.35

22.65

at
kt

4:46

7
5
.0
0

53.53

P
aciusvägen

2
7
.0
0

(3
5
.8
0
)

(3
2
.1
0
)

10:2

32.2
0

2
4
.5
0

2
4
.7
3

3
1
.7
7

(34.4
7)

17.8
3

19.5
5

5
9
.4
9

6
0
.6
0

Soittot
ie

37.2
0

(96.60
)

(97.00)

54.1
4

48.6
9

14.3
5

5
7
.9
0

5
1
.7
4

5
4
.0
5

5
6
.6

1

2
8
.9
3

(3
6
.1
3
)

(2
3
.1
4
)

3
.9
0

44.5
6

54.7
2

(95.
34)

(89.
80)

139.23

(2
1
.3
0
)

(106.30
)

(85.5
0)

89.58

117.49

(21.00)

(91.00)

(3
.2
7
)

3
.2

6

(6
.4
8
)

16.07

2
0
.5

5

20.57

92.79

72.53

(28.00
)

1
8
3
.6

1

3.30
+20
.16

II

5
9
.3

0

48.3
1

22.8
0

34.2
2

48.0
9

Laulut
ie

Sointuku
ja

5
7
.6
6

895:2:25

39.8
9

40.7
8

3
7
.4
4

48.5
2

48.5
8

(3
6
.7

0
)

(83.0
2)

8.26

82.61

4
4
.0

8

5
7
.0

3

(40.
52)

(2
1
.2

3
)

5
7
.0
6

(3
6
.0

0
)

5
8
.2

5

39.70

40.65

3
.1

2

4
5
.8
0

3
.8

6
1
0
.0

1

14.91

9.58

(82.00)

(78.10)

98.61

(75.80)

895:2:25

3:92

Allas

Pumppaamo

at

kt

69

5859

14882

44

51

161

64

16540

59
16

8325

69

1

159

20

53

1

1

3

6

5754

55

4

2

2

66

11

55

16

17

50 51

52

53

49

48

45

46

47

19487

19

16

17

12
13

38

72

42

25

44

40

59

35

37

78 78

68

9

4 5

7

6

2

11

16511

10

3

9

15

7

58

56

17313

20

77

59

60

21

62

63

8

16

2

7

58

6

10

15

163163

4
4

12

18 18

12

26

23

4

57

27
29

59

31

33

85

4x

85

4

21

20

165

13

26
17

11

16486

164
3

23

24

25

22

14

34

16497

1

2

20

170

6460

59

58

4

1

73

74

70

9
1

50

46

45

51

54

57

49

48

47

55

56

100

18

101

9

168

4

5

6

2

71

3

52

53

13

32

7

9

8

44

10110

10212

39

90

23

31

32 34

35

41

37

43

40

33

30

29

28

22

20

89

10238

64

63

13x

62

36

24

11

12

61
25

21

14
10109

15

68

26

42

28

16

19

27
18

17

5

79 79

11

48

1

2x

78

173

56

80

1

3

4x

3

6

5

67

4

66

10239

2

10108

100

23.1

23.1

23.1

23.1

23.1

23.1

23.1

23.2

23.2

23.2

23.2

23.3

23.3

23.3

23.4

23.4

23.4

23.4

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

10235

23.6

23.6

23.6

23.6

23.6

23.6

23.6

23.6

23.6

23.7

23.7

23.7

23.7

23.7

23.7

23.7

23.7

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.9

23.9

23.9

24.0
24.0

24.0

24.0
24.0

24.1

10111

24.143

24.1

24.2

24.2

10107

24.298 24.3

24.3

24.3

24.4

24.5

24.5

24.6

24.7

24.8

24.9

25.0

25.0

2
5

2
5

2
5

2
5

25

2
5

2
5

2
5

2
5

25.0

20177

25.136

25.1

10237

25.3

25.3

25.4

25.4

25.4

25.5

25.5

25.6

25.6

25.6

25.7

25.7

25.7

25.7

25.7

25.9

25.9

26.0

26.0

26.0

26.1

26.2

26.2

26.3

26.3

26.3

26.3

26.3

26.3

26.3

26.3

26.4

26.4

26.4

26.4

26.5

26.5

26.6

26.626.7

26.7
26.7

26.7

26.7

26.8

26.8

27.1

27.1

10211

27.088

27.4

27.4

27.4

27.5

27.616433

27.9

16526

27.9

20033

28.130

28.3

16403

28.7

28.8

28.9

29.1

29.2

29.5

29.5

16457

29.7

29.7

29.9

30.0

3
0

3
0

30

30

30

30.2

30.4

30.6

31.5

31.5

31.8

19606

31.904

31.9

32.1

32.1

32.5

32.7

32.8

32.9

16470

33.0

33.3

33.3

16413

33.4

3
5

3
5

3
5

35

35.2

36.5

36.5

36.6

36.9

20229

37.449

37.5

37.6

38.4

39.8

4
0

4
0

40

40

40.2

40.5

41.5

42.5

42.6

42.7

43.2

43.2

20276

44.179

44.4

44.6

44.8

44.944.9

4
5

4
5

45

45

45.3

45.3

45.6

46.3

46.6

16551

47.0

20010

47.380

47.7

47.7

47.7

47.9

48.2

48.4

49.3

19814

49.614

19556

5
0

50.3

50.4

50.4

50.5

51.7

52.0

52.3

52.3

52.4

52.5

52.6

52.9

53.1

53.2

53.3

53.3

53.6

53.8

53.8

54.1

54.2

54.2

54.4

20328

54.587

54.6

55.0

57.2

57.9

58.3

58.5

58.5

HÖGNÄSINRANTA

HÖGNÄSSTRANDEN

M
E
L
O

D
IÅ

S
E

N

SÄVELKALLIO MELODIBERGET

S
Ä

V
E
L
K

A
A
R
I

S
Ä

V
E
L
H

A
R
JU

M
E
L
O

D
IB

Å
G

E
N

M
ELODIÅSEN

S
Ä

V
E
L
H

A
R
J
U

SÄVELRIN
NE

MELODIBRIN
KEN

MELODIBÅGEN

SÄVELKAARI

S
Ä

V
E
L
K

U
L
K

U

PAC
IU

KSEN
TIE

P
A
C
IU

S
V

Ä
G

E
N

NUOTTIRANTA

NOTSTRANDEN

TA
HT
IK

UJ
A

TA
KT

GRÄNDE
N

S
O
IN

T
U
P

U
IS

T
O

K
L
A

N
G
P

A
R

K
E

N

SOIN
TUKUJA

KLANGGRÄNDEN

HÖGNÄSINLUHTA

HÖGNÄSMAREN

P
A
C
IU

K
S
E

N
T
IE

S
Å

N
G
S
T
R

Å
K
E
T

S
O
IN

T
U

K
U
J
A

K
L
A

N
G

G
R

Ä
N

D
E

N

SÅNGVÄGEN

LAULU
TIE

P
A
C
IU

S
V

Ä
G

E
N

L
A

U
L
U

R
A
IT

T
I

S
P
E
L
S
T
R

Å
K
E
T

SPE
LVÄGEN

SOITTO
TIE

2

2

2

2
1

2

2

2

1

2
2

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

1

1 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

M
E
L
O

D
IG

Å
N

G
E

N

SOINTUPUISTO
KLANGPARKEN

HÖGNÄSINLAITA

HÖGNÄSLIDEN

HÖGNÄSBACKEN

HÖGNÄSINMÄKI

HÖGNÄSINMÄKI

HÖGNÄSBACKEN

65

HÖGNÄS

1

1

SÄVELMÄNMAA

MELODILANDET

1

2

SÄVELMÄNMAA

HÖGNÄSINRANTA

S
O
IT

T
O

R
A
IT

T
I

T
A

H
T
IR

A
IT

T
I

T
A

K
T
S
T
R

Å
K
E
T

SPELSTRANDEN

SOITTORANTA

LAULURANTA

SÅNGSTRANDEN

SÄVELHARJU

SÄVELMÄRANTA

MELODISTRANDEN

L
A

U
L
U

R
A
IT

T
I

0 50 100 150 m

633000

16.3.2009 164/10.02.03/2021

Ksl, rajausta muutettu

Ksl, palautti

Kv, palautti

Kv

Kh

Ksl, korjattu

Nähtävillä MRA 32 §

Nähtävillä MRA 27 §

Nähtävillä MRA 30 §

Kp 

 29.5.-15.8.2018

          23.3.2015

   8.9.-29.9.2014

 16.6.-11.8.2014

         31.10.- 14.11.2012

 19.12.2011-  26.1.2012

   9.8. - 7.9.2010

 30.3. - 5.5.2009

          16.3.2009

6438

Asemakaava

3.3.-17.3.2021

Nähtävillä MRA 32 § 6.4.-5.5.2021

Koordinaattijärjestelmä ETRS-GK25FIN korkeusj. N2000

Käsittelyt Muutokset

Alue

AsianroPäivätty

Piir.nro

Ksl, muutettu

VL

SL/nat

VP

AO

65015

LP

It

tI

It

It

It

It

sr

1/2kIu2/3

I

p
p
/t

p
p
/t

eko-1

eko-1

eko-1

eko-1

eko-
1

e
ko
-1

ajo

ajo

a
jo

hu

t

 

nat

n
a
t

n
a
t

n
a
t

nat

150

150

nat

n
a
t

130

sr

sr

sr

sr

 

1/2kIu2/3

1/2kIu2/3

1/2kIu2/3

nat

nat

n
a
t

n
a
t

n
a
t

360

150

Iu2/3

150

Iu2/3

180

Iu2/3

150

1/2kIu2/3

150

Iu2/3

150

Iu2/3

100

1/2kIu2/3

150

1/2kIu2/3

150

1/2kIu2/3

150

1/2kIu2/3

150

1/2kIu2/3

 

150

1/2kIu2/3

 

220

Iu2/3

360

Iu2/3

150

Iu2/3

100
Iu2/3

 

200 

300

 

150

Iu2/3

250

Iu2/3

 

250

Iu2/3

250

Iu2/3

150

Iu2/3

250

Iu2/3

250

Iu2/3

ajo

180

Iu2/3

150

Iu2/3

hu-1

hu-1

hu-1

AO

65013

VL-1

ajo

vm

ek
o-
1

hu

SL-1

SL-1

SL-1

VL/s

eko-2

e
k
o
-2

tI

tI

e
k
o
-2

eko-2

e
k
o
-2

p
p
/t

p
p
/t

pp

AO
65012

pp

a
jo

AO
65014

ajo

hu

eko-2

eko-2

eko-2

eko-2

e
k
o
-2

eko-2

h
u
-1

VL-2

AO

65019

AO

65020

eko-2

150

Iu2/3

130

Iu2/3

300

1/2kIu2/3

250

1/2kIu2/3

150

1/2kIu2/3

130

1/2kIu2/3

hu

150

1/2kIu2/3

100

1/2kIu2/3

180

1/2kIu2/3

220

1/2kIk2/3

180

1/2kIk2/3

220

Iu2/3

200 200

250

250

Iu2/3

250

Iu2/3

250

Iu2/3

180

Iu2/3

180

Iu2/3

350

Iu2/3

250

Iu2/3

250

Iu2/3

s-1

s-1

s-1

s-1

s-1

s-1

s-1

s-1

s-1

saa

VL-2
s-1

s-1

hu

hu

hu

3

e
ko
-1

eko-2

eko-1

s-2

s-2

s-2

s-2

lo

pu

e
k
o
-2

AO/s-1

65016

AO

S-1

AO/sl

65018

AO/s-1

65017
AO

eko-2

eko-2

vm

ts

ts

ts

ts

ts

ts

ts

ts

ts

ts

ts

ts

ts

ts

ts

ts

250
Iu2
/2

tI

hu

tI

tI

tI

tI

tI

tI

tI

loI

loI

loI

tI

tI

tI

tI

tI

tI

90
I

tI

tI

tI

loI

p
p

250

Iu2/3

150

Iu2/3

150

Iu2/3

150

1/2kIu2/3

150

Iu2/3

150

Iu2/3

pp

tI

tI

tI
tI

eko-2

eko-2

eko-2

eko-2

83100

EG-1

Iu2/3

Iu2/3

Iu2/3

Iu2/3

Iu2/3


